FOURTH QUARTER DONATION REPORT (OCTOBER 2023 - DECEMBER 2023)

Ashford ES Lakeshore Learning Extra Curricular $74.00 In Kind

Atherton ES, Bastian ES, Blackshear ES, Briscoe ES,
Browning ES, Bruce ES, Cook ES, De Zavala ES,
Dogan ES, Farias ES, Foster ES, Franklin ES,
Gallegos ES, Gregory Lincoln EC, Hilliard ES,
Lantrip ES, Lewis ES, Osborne ES, Paige ES,
Reynolds ES, Tijerina ES, Walnut Bend ES, Wesley ES

Barbara Bush Houston Literacy Foundation Books $281,100.00 In Kind

Barbara Bush ES Craig Ferguson Principal's discretion $250.00 Donation
Barbara Bush ES Claudia Amorim Principal's discretion $500.00 Donation
Barbara Bush ES Theresa Challenger Principal's discretion $250.00 Donation
Barbara Bush ES Shell Oil Company Principal's discretion $1,700.00 Donation
Barbara Bush ES Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories, Inc Principal's discretion $100.00 Donation
Barbara Jordan Career Center James Slaughter Tools, equipment $4,356.00 In Kind
Barbara Jordan Career Center Amanda Haddad Toolboxes $1,400.00 In Kind
Bellaire HS Shell Oil Hero School supplies $33.40 Donation
Bellaire HS Sheldon Kaplan Supplies $500.00 Donation
Bonner ES Lluvias Church Christmas gifts for students $360.00 In kind
Bonner ES, Laurenzo ECC Cedillos Law Firm Toys $8,500.00 In kind
Brookline ES Timothy Ratcliff School supplies $1,397.18 Donation
Burbank ES Anonymous STEM equipment, books $10,206.05 Donation
Bush ES Stephanie Paul Principal's discretion $100.00 Donation
Bush ES Adeniyi Adesokan Principal's discretion $100.00 Donation
Carrillo ES-Wraparound Services Maverick Ray Law Holiday gifts for homeless or disadvantaged students $900.00 In Kind
Coop Elementary/Wraparound Dept Saw House Inc Christmas gifts for students $3,500.00 In kind
Davila ES Frost Bank Inc Dry goods, personal hygiene products $250.00 In Kind
Deady MS Mexico Lindo Food service donation $250.00 In kind
Dogan ES Wish for Wheels Bicycles, helmets $10,000.00 In Kind
DYAD Department Houston Texans Foundation Apparel $2,000.00 In Kind
East Early College HS Holy Family Episcopal Church Clothing, personal hygiene products $480.00 In Kind



FOURTH QUARTER DONATION REPORT (OCTOBER 2023 - DECEMBER 2023)

Ed White ES
Elementary Curriculum Department ECH
Elementary Curriculum Department ECH

Fondren ES
Fondren ES
Fondren ES-Wraparound Services
Gregory Lincoln Education Center
Hamilton MS
Harvard ES
Harvard ES
Heights HS
Helms ES
Helms ES
Helms ES
Helms ES
Helms ES
Helms ES
Helms ES
Highland Heights ES
HISD
HISD Multilingual Programs
Isaacs ES
JW. Oates ES
Jack Yates HS
Jack Yates HS
Janowski ES

Kashmere HS

AYLUS Pearland
OnCue Marketing, LLC
OnCue Marketing, LLC

Chick-Fil-A
Crossway Christian Fellowship
Miguel Quinteros
KPMG
Marion Harris
Harvard ES PTA
Harvard ES PTA
Heights HS
Shell Oil Hero
Shell Oil Hero
James F Helms PTA
Blackbaud Giving Fund
Spanish School 4 Kids
James F Helms PTA
Shell Oil Hero
School Specialty, LLC
VS America
Amplify Education
Houston Area Urban League
The Hope 3741 Ministries
Civic Heart Community Services
Taylor Stevenson Ranch Meat Co
Juan Ramon Careaga Chavez

Kashmere Former Athletes Association

Tutoring program
Department discretion
Department discretion
Food service donation
Food service donation

Headphones
Backpacks, refresh school library
Personal hygiene products
Bus transportation fees
Bus transportation fees
Renovations of parking gate
Principal's discretion
Principal's discretion
Bus transportation fees
Supplies
Supplies
Bus transportation
Supplies
Furniture, art supplies
Furniture
Gift cards
Food, table decorations, gift cards, books
Bus transportation
Renovation and lightening of athletic field
Food service donation
Food service donation

Boys basketball team

$1,500.00
$332.50
$332.50
$184.50
$300.00
$58.89
$10,000.00
$60.00
$800.00
$3,000.00
$28,000.00
$300.00
$110.00
$4,000.00
$50.00
$150.00
$4,000.00
$60.00
$50,000.00
$18,725.00
$270.00
$3,000.00
$250.00
$457,277.00
$500.00
$200.00

$300.00

RECEIVING SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT DONOR DONATION DISBURSEMENT TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION TYPE

In Kind
Donation
Donation

In Kind

In Kind
Donation

In Kind

In Kind
Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation

In Kind

In Kind

In Kind

In Kind
Donation

In kind

In kind

In kind

Donation



FOURTH QUARTER DONATION REPORT (OCTOBER 2023 - DECEMBER 2023)

Kashmere HS-JROTC Dept Houston Northeast Community Development Corporation Principal's discretion $250.00 Donation

Kashmere HS-JROTC Dept Houston Northeast Community Development Corporation Equipment, fees, education travel costs $250.00 Donation
Katherine Smith ES Rack Room Shoes Gift cards $2,240.30 In Kind

Kennedy ES Know Autism Foundation Supplies $1,000.00 Donation
Ketelsen ES KCEF Foundation Gift cards $27,150.00 In Kind

Key MS Houston Association of Texas Professional Educators Food service donation $250.00 Donation

Kinder HSPVA HSPVA Friends Payroll $4,900.00 Donation

Lamar HS Houston Texans Foundation Football program $2,500.00 Donation

Lamar HS Gannett National Share Service Center JROTC $270.00 Donation

Lanier MS Patricio Desjardins Technology, gift cards for Wraparound Dept $1,000.00 Donation
Laurenzo ECC Cedillos Law Firm Christmas gifts for students $2,500.00 In kind

Leadership and Professional Development Department The HART Continuation Education Fund Payroll $5,000.00 Donation
Lewis ES Installation Group of Texas, LLC Gift cards $500.00 In kind

Lyons ES JD Silva & Associates School supplies $1,500.00 Donation

MacGregor ES Sister 2 Sistah Supplies, STEM materials $500.00 Donation
MacGregor ES, Benavidez ES Chethan Bachireddy Backpacks $700.00 In Kind

Mandarin Immersion Magnet School Mandarin Immersion Magnet School PTO Principal's discretion $2,120.00 Donation

Margaret Long Wisdom HS Houston Texans Foundation Football program $2,500.00 Donation
Mark Twain ES Mark Twain PTO Science materials, technology $14,483.00 In Kind

Mark Twain ES Mark Twain PTO Technology, extra duty pay, general supplies $52,000.00 Donation

Mark Twain ES Mark Twain PTO Payroll, equipment, supplies $40,000.00 Donation

Mickey Leland College Prep Academy Leland College Prep PTO Principal's discretion $1,514.00 Donation

Mickey Leland College Prep Academy The Merck Foundation Principal's discretion $500.00 Donation

Middle College HS HCC Fraga Houston ISD Foundation Class expenses and souvenirs $10,000.00 Donation
Multilingual Programs Summit K12 Holdings, Inc Gift cards $200.00 In Kind
Multilingual Programs Lakeshore Learning Gift cards $300.00 In kind



FOURTH QUARTER DONATION REPORT (OCTOBER 2023 - DECEMBER 2023)

RECEIVING SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT DONOR DONATION DISBURSEMENT TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION TYPE

North Forest HS
Northside HS
Nutrition Services
Ortiz MS
Osborne ES
Peck ES
Peck ES
Petersen ES
Pin Oak MS
Pleasantville ES
River Oaks ES
Roberts ES
RP Harris ES
RP Harris ES
S.C. Red Elementary School
S.C.Red ES
Scarborough ES
Scroggins ES-Wraparound Dept
Shadydale ES
Sharpstown HS
Sharpstown HS
Sharpstown HS
Sharpstown HS
Sharpstown HS
Sharpstown HS
Sharpstown HS

Shearn ES

Dynamo and Dash Charities
Sports Authority Foundation

Houston ISD Foundation

Houston Airport Interfatih Chapels Inc

Houston ISD Foundation
Twinco Inc
Twinco Inc
Dynamo and Dash Charities
Test Masters Educational Services
Houston Area Urban League
River Oaks ES PTO
Roberts ES PTO
HEB
Shipleys
Dionne Grant
S.C.Red ESPTO
CYCLE
Krissy Robles
Junior Achievement of Southeast TX
Lidia Mendez
Vertical Raise
Hibbet-City Gear
Vertical Raise
Hibbet Retail, Inc
Good Sport Inc
Raising Canes

ALIFE Hospitality

Athletic equipment
Music supplies
Food service donation
Principal's discretion
School supplies
Principal's discretion
Food service donation
Equipment for Soccer program
Hindi program support
Books, gift cards, food
Field trip
Contracted services for Spanish classes
Food service donation
Food service donation
Furniture
Fieldtrips, out of school activities
Bicycles
Uniforms
Christmas gifts for students
Accessories for volleyball team
Equipment, pregame meals, apparel
Equipment, apparel, food service donation
Football Equipment
Principal's discretion
Athletic equipment and supplies
Theatre art expenses

Christmas gifts for students

$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$139.00
$1,000.00
$11,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$18,000.00
$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,750.00
$20,814.50
$72.00
$205.00
$407.00
$5,000.00
$16,000.00
$65.00
$4,500.00
$250.00
$4,000.00
$3,250.00
$4,000.00
$3,250.00
$20,870.65
$500.00

$4,500.00

In kind
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In Kind
Donation

In Kind
Donation
Donation

In kind

In kind

In Kind
Donation
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In Kind

In kind

In Kind

In Kind

In Kind
Donation
Donation

In kind
Donation

In kind
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Sinclair ES Sinclair ES PTO Salary support $37,500.00 Donation
Sinclair ES Elizabeth Wu Books, costume $30.69 In Kind
Sinclair ES Anonymous Costumes $60.00 In Kind
Sinclair ES Jennifer Le Christmas gifts for students $3,100.00 In kind
Smith Elementary Bluebonnet Books Books $374.40 In Kind
Smith ES Delta Kappa Gamma Society International ETA Delta Books CEores Donation
Chapter
Smith ES Imperial Guard Alumnae Gift cards $1,000.00 In kind
Stevenson MS Eddie Mae Gradney Drum set $100.00 In kind
Sutton ES TaxAct Texas Bowl School supplies $2,000.00 Donation
The Rice School Free Wheels Bicycle $70.00 In kind
The Rice School HEB Gift cards $200.00 In kind
Thurgood Marshall ES-Wraparound Services Menard's Railroad Materials Food service donation $200.00 In Kind
UIL Athletics Willie Blackmon Hall of Honor Ad $125.00 Donation
Wainwright ES-Wraparound Services Soleloved Shoes $200.00 In Kind
Walnut Bend ES Friends of Westchase Coats for students $2,500.00 In kind
West Briar MS Varsity Spirit Cheer equipment $1,000.00 In kind
Westbury HS Charles Sims Athletic equipment, drop down box, players bench $4,998.00 Donation
Westbury HS Vertical Raise Athletics department $4,832.00 Donation
Westbury HS Vertical Raise Athletics department $3,440.00 Donation
Westbury HS Pastor Alan Patterson Jr. Uniform shirts $8,982.50 In kind
Westside HS Marathon Oil Books, lab materials, technology $2,500.00 Donation
Westside HS Chyna Laurence Football program $1,000.00 Donation
Westside HS Shell Oil Hero Supplies, tournament fees $40.00 Donation
Westside HS Shell Oil Hero Supplies, tournament fees $22.26 Donation
Westside HS Shell Oil Hero Supplies, tournament fees $40.00 Donation

Wharton DLA Wharton K-8 DLA PTO Payroll for substitutes, extra duty pay, student supplies $5,000.00 Donation



FOURTH QUARTER DONATION REPORT (OCTOBER 2023 - DECEMBER 2023)

Wharton DLA Wharton K-8 DLA PTO Payroll for substitutes, extra duty pay, student supplies $5,000.00 Donation
Wharton DLA Wharton DLA PTO Extra duty pay, student supplies $5,000.00 Donation
Wheatley HS AT&T School supplies $200.00 In Kind
Wheatley HS National Alliance on Mental Illness Apparel $50.00 In Kind
Wheatley HS Dynamo and Dash Charities Soccer equipment $4,500.00 In kind
Woodson ES Greater Houston Area Women's Chamber of Commerce Refreshments for students $250.00 Donation
Young ES Daisy Tepper Wraparound services $500.00 Donation
Young ES Costco Wholesale Wraparound services $150.00 Donation
Young ES Deneen Newman Wraparound services $1,000.00 Donation
Young ES, Aizc:;; ff_i gel\l/}zgie; isi_l\glorthing HS, African American Wo(;rﬁl:'esag?uncil for Community Backpacks, school supplies e In Kind

TOTAL $1,322,606.32



