RECEIVING SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT	DONOR	DONATION DISBURSEMENT	TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION	ТҮРЕ
Ashford ES	Lakeshore Learning	Extra Curricular	\$74.00	In Kind
Atherton ES, Bastian ES, Blackshear ES, Briscoe ES, Browning ES, Bruce ES, Cook ES, De Zavala ES, Dogan ES, Farias ES, Foster ES, Franklin ES, Gallegos ES, Gregory Lincoln EC, Hilliard ES, Lantrip ES, Lewis ES, Osborne ES, Paige ES, Reynolds ES, Tijerina ES, Walnut Bend ES, Wesley ES	Barbara Bush Houston Literacy Foundation	Books	\$281,100.00	In Kind
Barbara Bush ES	Craig Ferguson	Principal's discretion	\$250.00	Donation
Barbara Bush ES	Claudia Amorim	Principal's discretion	\$500.00	Donation
Barbara Bush ES	Theresa Challenger	Principal's discretion	\$250.00	Donation
Barbara Bush ES	Shell Oil Company	Principal's discretion	\$1,700.00	Donation
Barbara Bush ES	Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories, Inc	Principal's discretion	\$100.00	Donation
Barbara Jordan Career Center	James Slaughter	Tools, equipment	\$4,356.00	In Kind
Barbara Jordan Career Center	Amanda Haddad	Toolboxes	\$1,400.00	In Kind
Bellaire HS	Shell Oil Hero	School supplies	\$33.40	Donation
Bellaire HS	Sheldon Kaplan	Supplies	\$500.00	Donation
Bonner ES	Lluvias Church	Christmas gifts for students	\$360.00	In kind
Bonner ES, Laurenzo ECC	Cedillos Law Firm	Toys	\$8,500.00	In kind
Brookline ES	Timothy Rateliff	School supplies	\$1,397.18	Donation
Burbank ES	Anonymous	STEM equipment, books	\$10,206.05	Donation
Bush ES	Stephanie Paul	Principal's discretion	\$100.00	Donation
Bush ES	Adeniyi Adesokan	Principal's discretion	\$100.00	Donation
Carrillo ES-Wraparound Services	Maverick Ray Law	Holiday gifts for homeless or disadvantaged students	\$900.00	In Kind
Coop Elementary/Wraparound Dept	Saw House Inc	Christmas gifts for students	\$3,500.00	In kind
Davila ES	Frost Bank Inc	Dry goods, personal hygiene products	\$250.00	In Kind
Deady MS	Mexico Lindo	Food service donation	\$250.00	In kind
Dogan ES	Wish for Wheels	Bicycles, helmets	\$10,000.00	In Kind
DYAD Department	Houston Texans Foundation	Apparel	\$2,000.00	In Kind
East Early College HS	Holy Family Episcopal Church	Clothing, personal hygiene products	\$480.00	In Kind

RECEIVING SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT	DONOR	DONATION DISBURSEMENT	TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION	ТҮРЕ
Ed White ES	AYLUS Pearland	Tutoring program	\$1,500.00	In Kind
Elementary Curriculum Department ECH	OnCue Marketing, LLC	Department discretion	\$332.50	Donation
Elementary Curriculum Department ECH	OnCue Marketing, LLC	Department discretion	\$332.50	Donation
Fondren ES	Chick-Fil-A	Food service donation	\$184.50	In Kind
Fondren ES	Crossway Christian Fellowship	Food service donation	\$300.00	In Kind
Fondren ES-Wraparound Services	Miguel Quinteros	Headphones	\$58.89	Donation
Gregory Lincoln Education Center	KPMG	Backpacks, refresh school library	\$10,000.00	In Kind
Hamilton MS	Marion Harris	Personal hygiene products	\$60.00	In Kind
Harvard ES	Harvard ES PTA	Bus transportation fees	\$800.00	Donation
Harvard ES	Harvard ES PTA	Bus transportation fees	\$3,000.00	Donation
Heights HS	Heights HS	Renovations of parking gate	\$28,000.00	Donation
Helms ES	Shell Oil Hero	Principal's discretion	\$300.00	Donation
Helms ES	Shell Oil Hero	Principal's discretion	\$110.00	Donation
Helms ES	James F Helms PTA	Bus transportation fees	\$4,000.00	Donation
Helms ES	Blackbaud Giving Fund	Supplies	\$50.00	Donation
Helms ES	Spanish School 4 Kids	Supplies	\$150.00	Donation
Helms ES	James F Helms PTA	Bus transportation	\$4,000.00	Donation
Helms ES	Shell Oil Hero	Supplies	\$60.00	Donation
Highland Heights ES	School Specialty, LLC	Furniture, art supplies	\$50,000.00	In Kind
HISD	VS America	Furniture	\$18,725.00	In Kind
HISD Multilingual Programs	Amplify Education	Gift cards	\$270.00	In Kind
Isaacs ES	Houston Area Urban League	Food, table decorations, gift cards, books	\$3,000.00	In Kind
J.W. Oates ES	The Hope 3741 Ministries	Bus transportation	\$250.00	Donation
Jack Yates HS	Civic Heart Community Services	Renovation and lightening of athletic field	\$457,277.00	In kind
Jack Yates HS	Taylor Stevenson Ranch Meat Co	Food service donation	\$500.00	In kind
Janowski ES	Juan Ramon Careaga Chavez	Food service donation	\$200.00	In kind
Kashmere HS	Kashmere Former Athletes Association	Boys basketball team	\$300.00	Donation

RECEIVING SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT	DONOR	DONATION DISBURSEMENT	TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION	ТҮРЕ
Kashmere HS-JROTC Dept	Houston Northeast Community Development Corporation	Principal's discretion	\$250.00	Donation
Kashmere HS-JROTC Dept	Houston Northeast Community Development Corporation	Equipment, fees, education travel costs	\$250.00	Donation
Katherine Smith ES	Rack Room Shoes	Gift cards	\$2,240.30	In Kind
Kennedy ES	Know Autism Foundation	Supplies	\$1,000.00	Donation
Ketelsen ES	KCEF Foundation	Gift cards	\$27,150.00	In Kind
Key MS	Houston Association of Texas Professional Educators	Food service donation	\$250.00	Donation
Kinder HSPVA	HSPVA Friends	Payroll	\$4,900.00	Donation
Lamar HS	Houston Texans Foundation	Football program	\$2,500.00	Donation
Lamar HS	Gannett National Share Service Center	JROTC	\$270.00	Donation
Lanier MS	Patricio Desjardins	Technology, gift cards for Wraparound Dept	\$1,000.00	Donation
Laurenzo ECC	Cedillos Law Firm	Christmas gifts for students	\$2,500.00	In kind
Leadership and Professional Development Department	The HART Continuation Education Fund	Payroll	\$5,000.00	Donation
Lewis ES	Installation Group of Texas, LLC	Gift cards	\$500.00	In kind
Lyons ES	JD Silva & Associates	School supplies	\$1,500.00	Donation
MacGregor ES	Sister 2 Sistah	Supplies, STEM materials	\$500.00	Donation
MacGregor ES, Benavidez ES	Chethan Bachireddy	Backpacks	\$700.00	In Kind
Mandarin Immersion Magnet School	Mandarin Immersion Magnet School PTO	Principal's discretion	\$2,120.00	Donation
Margaret Long Wisdom HS	Houston Texans Foundation	Football program	\$2,500.00	Donation
Mark Twain ES	Mark Twain PTO	Science materials, technology	\$14,483.00	In Kind
Mark Twain ES	Mark Twain PTO	Technology, extra duty pay , general supplies	\$52,000.00	Donation
Mark Twain ES	Mark Twain PTO	Payroll, equipment, supplies	\$40,000.00	Donation
Mickey Leland College Prep Academy	Leland College Prep PTO	Principal's discretion	\$1,514.00	Donation
Mickey Leland College Prep Academy	The Merck Foundation	Principal's discretion	\$500.00	Donation
Middle College HS HCC Fraga	Houston ISD Foundation	Class expenses and souvenirs	\$10,000.00	Donation
Multilingual Programs	Summit K12 Holdings, Inc	Gift cards	\$200.00	In Kind
Multilingual Programs	Lakeshore Learning	Gift cards	\$300.00	In kind

RECEIVING SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT	DONOR	DONATION DISBURSEMENT	TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION	ТҮРЕ
North Forest HS	Dynamo and Dash Charities	Athletic equipment	\$3,000.00	In kind
Northside HS	Sports Authority Foundation	Music supplies	\$2,000.00	Donation
Nutrition Services	Houston ISD Foundation	Food service donation	\$139.00	Donation
Ortiz MS	Houston Airport Interfatih Chapels Inc	Principal's discretion	\$1,000.00	Donation
Osborne ES	Houston ISD Foundation	School supplies	\$11,000.00	Donation
Peck ES	Twinco Inc	Principal's discretion	\$500.00	Donation
Peck ES	Twinco Inc	Food service donation	\$500.00	Donation
Petersen ES	Dynamo and Dash Charities	Equipment for Soccer program	\$18,000.00	In Kind
Pin Oak MS	Test Masters Educational Services	Hindi program support	\$1,500.00	Donation
Pleasantville ES	Houston Area Urban League	Books, gift cards, food	\$3,000.00	In Kind
River Oaks ES	River Oaks ES PTO	Field trip	\$3,750.00	Donation
Roberts ES	Roberts ES PTO	Contracted services for Spanish classes	\$20,814.50	Donation
RP Harris ES	HEB	Food service donation	\$72.00	In kind
RP Harris ES	Shipleys	Food service donation	\$205.00	In kind
S.C. Red Elementary School	Dionne Grant	Furniture	\$407.00	In Kind
S.C. Red ES	S.C. Red ES PTO	Fieldtrips, out of school activities	\$5,000.00	Donation
Scarborough ES	CYCLE	Bicycles	\$16,000.00	In Kind
Scroggins ES-Wraparound Dept	Krissy Robles	Uniforms	\$65.00	In Kind
Shadydale ES	Junior Achievement of Southeast TX	Christmas gifts for students	\$4,500.00	In kind
Sharpstown HS	Lidia Mendez	Accessories for volleyball team	\$250.00	In Kind
Sharpstown HS	Vertical Raise	Equipment, pregame meals, apparel	\$4,000.00	In Kind
Sharpstown HS	Hibbet-City Gear	Equipment, apparel, food service donation	\$3,250.00	In Kind
Sharpstown HS	Vertical Raise	Football Equipment	\$4,000.00	Donation
Sharpstown HS	Hibbet Retail, Inc	Principal's discretion	\$3,250.00	Donation
Sharpstown HS	Good Sport Inc	Athletic equipment and supplies	\$20,870.65	In kind
Sharpstown HS	Raising Canes	Theatre art expenses	\$500.00	Donation
Shearn ES	ALIFE Hospitality	Christmas gifts for students	\$4,500.00	In kind

RECEIVING SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT	DONOR	DONATION DISBURSEMENT	TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION	ΤΥΡΕ
Sinclair ES	Sinclair ES PTO	Salary support	\$37,500.00	Donation
Sinclair ES	Elizabeth Wu	Books, costume	\$30.69	In Kind
Sinclair ES	Anonymous	Costumes	\$60.00	In Kind
Sinclair ES	Jennifer Le	Christmas gifts for students	\$3,100.00	In kind
Smith Elementary	Bluebonnet Books	Books	\$374.40	In Kind
Smith ES	Delta Kappa Gamma Society International ETA Delta Chapter	Books	\$374.00	Donation
Smith ES	Imperial Guard Alumnae	Gift cards	\$1,000.00	In kind
Stevenson MS	Eddie Mae Gradney	Drum set	\$100.00	In kind
Sutton ES	TaxAct Texas Bowl	School supplies	\$2,000.00	Donation
The Rice School	Free Wheels	Bicycle	\$70.00	In kind
The Rice School	HEB	Gift cards	\$200.00	In kind
Thurgood Marshall ES-Wraparound Services	Menard's Railroad Materials	Food service donation	\$200.00	In Kind
UIL Athletics	Willie Blackmon	Hall of Honor Ad	\$125.00	Donation
Wainwright ES-Wraparound Services	Soleloved	Shoes	\$200.00	In Kind
Walnut Bend ES	Friends of Westchase	Coats for students	\$2,500.00	In kind
West Briar MS	Varsity Spirit	Cheer equipment	\$1,000.00	In kind
Westbury HS	Charles Sims	Athletic equipment, drop down box, players bench	\$4,998.00	Donation
Westbury HS	Vertical Raise	Athletics department	\$4,832.00	Donation
Westbury HS	Vertical Raise	Athletics department	\$3,440.00	Donation
Westbury HS	Pastor Alan Patterson Jr.	Uniform shirts	\$8,982.50	In kind
Westside HS	Marathon Oil	Books, lab materials, technology	\$2,500.00	Donation
Westside HS	Chyna Laurence	Football program	\$1,000.00	Donation
Westside HS	Shell Oil Hero	Supplies, tournament fees	\$40.00	Donation
Westside HS	Shell Oil Hero	Supplies, tournament fees	\$22.26	Donation
Westside HS	Shell Oil Hero	Supplies, tournament fees	\$40.00	Donation
Wharton DLA	Wharton K-8 DLA PTO	Payroll for substitutes, extra duty pay, student supplies	\$5,000.00	Donation

RECEIVING SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT	DONOR	DONATION DISBURSEMENT	TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION	ΤΥΡΕ
Wharton DLA	Wharton K-8 DLA PTO	Payroll for substitutes, extra duty pay, student supplies	\$5,000.00	Donation
Wharton DLA	Wharton DLA PTO	Extra duty pay, student supplies	\$5,000.00	Donation
Wheatley HS	AT&T	School supplies	\$200.00	In Kind
Wheatley HS	National Alliance on Mental Illness	Apparel	\$50.00	In Kind
Wheatley HS	Dynamo and Dash Charities	Soccer equipment	\$4,500.00	In kind
Woodson ES	Greater Houston Area Women's Chamber of Commerce	Refreshments for students	\$250.00	Donation
Young ES	Daisy Tepper	Wraparound services	\$500.00	Donation
Young ES	Costco Wholesale	Wraparound services	\$150.00	Donation
Young ES	Deneen Newman	Wraparound services	\$1,000.00	Donation
Young ES, Alcott ES, Bellaire HS, Worthing HS, Lamar HS, Madison HS	African American Women's Council for Community Outreach	Backpacks, school supplies	\$8,000.00	In Kind
		TOTAL	\$1,322,606.32	